
Theatre Lab Application  

Contact Information 

Name  

Street Address  

City   

Postcode  

Phone  

E-Mail Address  

Eligibility 

You must be a resident of the City of Ballarat or a full-time student at Federation University 

 

You must make yourself available for ALL of the following dates 

 

 Friday to Sunday, March 25-27  

 Sunday April 17  

 Sunday April 24  

 Saturday and Sunday May 6 and 7  

 Sunday June 19  

 Sunday July 31  

 Sunday August 28  

 Sunday September 25  

 Sunday October 30  

 Saturday and Sunday November 12 and 13  

 
Return your completed application to msanders@rav.net.au no later than 5pm, Friday March 18, 2016 

Tell us…. 

 

In no more than 500 words,  

 Explain a bold new theatre idea you would like to try 

 Tell us what drives your passion for theatre 

 If you could make a work for one surprising place in Ballarat, where and what would it be? 

(Attach pages if you need more space) 
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